I'eIWCI? com

Home of WA Real Estate

Rank Realtor No

1 71723
2 403284
3 471331
4 67309
5 62769
6 32142
7 401334
8 71841
9 71374
10 471176
11 402557
12 46234
13 451269
14 61121
15 53648
16 472293
17 54964
18 69444
19 69020
20 402033
21 59308
22 54276
23 61080
24 32430
25 46312
26 70750
27 402061
28 412986

~ Country Office/ Salesperson

Salesperson

Stefanie Dobro
Aaron Green
Richard Lyster
Tash Welburn
Andrew Huggins
Lorraine Potter
Helen Hemery
Nathan Burbridge
Susan James
Adam Djordjevic
Daniel Gonzalez
Russell Barr
Irena Ivanova
Daryl Cook
Andrew Hopkins
Julie Cross
lan Masterson
Brendon Habak
Bruno Adolphe
Marcus Blake
Samuel Hedges
Lisa McMahon
Natalie Hatton
David Whiteman
Simon Pattullo
Scott Summers
Keith Guest
Sheryl Swarbrick

Top Salesperson by Auction Listings Sold

Offices & individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com awards where sales prices are provided

h/Office No

13596/0
158574/0
10666/0
158920/0
14380/0
159159/0
13596/0
158607/0
13761/0
1077710
159160/0
158941/0
158574/0
10726/0
14382/0 »
13536/0
158574/0
159249/0
10625/3
159070/0
14571/0
14599/0
13444/0
11156/0
158931/0
10810/2 ~
14521/0 ~
158777/0

Monthly Awards

Caporn Young Estate Agents Pty Ltd
Realmark North Coastal
Stuart Weston Real Estate
Peard Real Estate Victoria Park
Ray White Urban Springs
ACTON South
Caporn Young Estate Agents Pty Ltd
Realmark Coastal
Space Real Estate
Realmark
Realty Lane
Life Real Estate WA
Realmark North Coastal
Abode Real Estate
JHY Realty
Platinum Realty Group
Realmark North Coastal
Realestate 88 Inner City
Mallison Real Estate
The RealEstate Co. Mount Pleasant
Davey Real Estate Coastal
Ray White Leading Edge
Jones Ballard Property Group
Ray White Whiteman & Associates
ACTON Canning Vale
Elders Southern Districts Estate Agency
Ray White Narrogin & Districts
Elders Real Estate Central

September 2017

$4,790,000
$2,420,000
$2,202,000
$1,500,000
$858,000
$1,510,000
$1,460,000
$1,345,000
$1,315,000
$1,250,000
$890,000
$850,000
$790,000
$720,000
$555,000
$520,000
$461,000
$426,000
$405,000
$401,000
$395,000
$375,000
$361,000
$339,000
$320,000
$180,000
$160,000
$123,000
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